
BURY CHURCH OF ENGLAND HIGH SCHOOL 
HOLIDAY ARRANGEMENTS 

 
2023 – 2024 

 

 SCHOOL REOPENS SCHOOL CLOSES 

2023 

AUTUMN TERM 
Tuesday 5 September Friday 20 October 

 Monday 30 October Thursday 23 November 

Occasional Days Tuesday 28 November Friday 22 December 

   

2024 

SPRING TERM 
Monday 8 January Friday 16 February 

 Monday 26 February Thursday 28 March 

   

2024 

SUMMER TERM 
Monday 15 April Friday 3 May 

Bank Holiday Tuesday 7 May Friday 24 May 

 Monday 3 June Friday 19 July 

   

 


